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Company Ernest A, Henson & Hakold Xersey Address ....Pe Q. Bax 1515, Eﬁlﬁll,. Hgﬂﬁg
Lessor or Tract ... H, & K, Pederal Field . Red lake State .. Jew_Wexico
Well No. ... 1 Sec. .14 T.178 R.28B_Meridian ... NeMaPoMe County -. Bddy
Location - 2310 ft. {F }of _N___ Line and 330 ft. { } of W_Tineof . Se8s 14 Elevation ___3_'_7_]_‘_8_
(Derrick floor relative to sca level)

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

so far as can be determined from all available records. /
Signed .. /W _____________

Date - January 15,.1963 Tltle_ﬁ_‘;Q_]_-?ﬁi't- E. A, Hanson
The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date.
Commenced drilling ... Ootober 11, . ,19.62_ Finished drilling ... Hovember 1 , 1962
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MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

Number sacks of cement Mgthod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
2. B Hone : -
. 50  Pup & PLUG |
2096 | 100 —Pump-&-plug
| PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material .. Length oo Depth set . oo
Adapters—Material ... S .
SHOOTING RECORD
Size Shell used Explosive used Quantity Date Depth shot Depth cleaned out
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ... feet t0 oo feet, and from .___________ feet t0 oo feet
Cable tools were used from ... [ S feet to -..p3mg-- feet, and from ... feet t0 —ccooee- feet
: DATES
———————————— Javuary 15T 1?—--63 Put to producing - Famasry--15----- 19...3
The production for the first 24 hours was | barrels of fluid of which __360% was oil; ... %
emulsion; ... 9, water; and __....% sediment. Gravity, °Bé. __._.____ - 7 S
If gas We]],: cu. ft. per 24 hom;‘s 843 %00 - Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas .. ..
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in} ... 540
! : Dl EMPLOYEES Kﬁl‘lq & Co. Dl
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""" ! et Artesia, New Mexiso Y riter
_____________________________________________________ , Driller - SR B } o 1115 4
FORMATION RECORD
FROM— 1 TO— . TOTAL FEET | FORMATION
0 35 35 - Sand & gravel
35 L 100 65 ' Gravel & red beds
100 165 65 ' Red rock & sand
165 ; 190 25 _ Sandy red beds
190 | 195 5 Gray lime - vater & 190-195'
195 | 200 5 ' Red beds
200 : 330 130 . Red beds & gypsum
330 ! 345 15 ~ Anhydrite
345 370 : 25 M & enlydrite
370 ? 485 115
"85 : 505 20 Anhv‘l‘itl TUUTse g T LR
';‘eg ! 640 135 | Anhydrdte & padt- . ot n o TR
: | - 930 290 Wﬂh & shale

950 | 1015 65 Broys 1ime & anhydrite
1015 S s : i Line & nnlvﬂriu

16480948




